
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2Y 4/1/1J. Porter 536571 7/4189

 2 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Parrelli 528317 7/5132

 3 ZULU BOY Last start winner MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 5/2132

 4 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter MAT, 20/09/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. King 526382 6/1201

 5 SPRING KIMETTO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0153

 6 SHOWTIME TIGER Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1G. Stewart 526630 5/4138

 7 CUFFS Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1J. Gallaway 520006 9/8126

 8 PRETTY BOY DOO Last start Provincial winner TAR, 06/10/2021, R11, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 5/1224

 9 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1Y 5/3J. Porter 540229 4/1182

 10 WRIGHTY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521026 3/2113

 11 NAME ME 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 2Y (FEL)P 4P 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0105

 12 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 6Y (BDN)P 3P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AL'S HOLIDAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4D. Hoskins 539598 3/0191

 2 SPRING KIMETTO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/4J. Sheen 542245 1/0153

 3 KITTY KEEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Syphers 543963 1/0149

 4 HIGHLY DANGEROUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2144

 5 CLOUD RAISER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0142

 6 BLUE ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4J. Gallaway 543644 1/0140

 7 HUDSON BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4P. Tobin 543162 1/0133

 8 EIFFEL FOR YOU 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Foley 536402 1/0129

 9 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534109 2/0123

 10 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0120

 11 CORE LIT REHAB Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5Y 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/1117

 12 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0117

 13 MAGNUM KEY EYE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4L. Davis 540451 1/0116

 14 PACIFIC HILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 1/0115

 15 WRIGHTY'S BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/2D. Wright 521026 3/2113

 16 OCEANS OF CLASS Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0111

 17 MANILA FRED Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3J. Gatt 530382 2/1108

 18 NAME ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y (FEL)P 4P 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0105

 19 REGENT TREE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/093

 20 ZELIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y (BDN)P 3P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/092

 21 ELUSIVE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR MECHANIC Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 2P M/1D. Lewis 536687 0/0134

 2 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1P. Tobin 543161 0/0104

 3 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/084

 4 KING BENTLEY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P

GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P

3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/0123

 5 RED HILL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 5P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/074

 6 WINLOCK BUFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P M/1T. Desira 534191 0/068

 7 SOOKY SUE 2 First start M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/00

 8 FIRST OFFENCE First start M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/00

 9 ILLEGAL ONE First start M/1M. Davidson 545946 0/00

 10 ILLEGAL WAY First start M/1M. Davidson 545944 0/00

 11 TINY KEEN Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. Syphers 543965 0/058

 12 HURRICANE HARLEM Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 5P M/1G. Grimwood 538996 0/050

 13 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Hill 534259 0/086

 14 ROMAN KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1A. Foley 536403 0/055

 15 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 450 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 2/0228

 2 ZIPPING YANNICK Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 539868 2/1213

 3 UNCLE PAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3T. Kunde 544592 2/1211

 4 SUPER AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. Davis 543673 1/0195

 5 RITZA FRANKY BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 539121 2/1174

 6 LET LOOSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2C 5/4A. Crouch 540901 1/0159

 7 CLOUD RAISER 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0142

 8 CASINO ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4P. Parrelli 526595 1/0141

 9 EIFFEL FOR YOU 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Foley 536402 1/0129

 10 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4B. Davis 543672 1/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 TWO MOVES AHEAD Last start winner MAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Proctor 542814 1/0149

 2 FAB TWO TIMES Last start Provincial winner MAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 5Y 5/2C. Proctor 527735 8/2182

 3 COOL CHEVY MAGIC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4A. Proctor 500489 11/0316

 4 BRADMAN BEST Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. Field 525609 5/3207

 5 SAILING HOME Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1S. Carr 532487 7/4177

 6 BANJO'S RIVAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Payton 521240 5/3144

 7 HIGHLY DANGEROUS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Murray 523776 3/0144

 8 CLOUD RAISER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0142

 9 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 2/1123

 10 PACIFIC HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 1/0115

 11 JETER Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 543255 1/0105

 12 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING BENTLEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/0123

 2 BULL KEY Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 2P M/1L. Davis 533679 0/092

 3 WICKED OPAL Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Porter 543269 0/079

 4 MARCH LEGEND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 4P 3P M/1A. Proctor 543250 0/092

 5 RED HILL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 5P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/074

 6 COMMITTED First start M/1N. Howard 540183 0/00

 7 SOOKY SUE 1 First start M/1D. Wilson 543256 0/00

 8 SUNRISE WALKER First start M/1C. Field 535335 0/00

 9 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 8P M/1A. Proctor 543657 0/025

 10 ROMAN KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1A. Foley 536403 0/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P NG 450 PHOE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 7P 2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 43/30291

 2 KATANA 1 Grade order Grade 2 2P 4P 5P 2/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 17/8279

 3 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 3 8C 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 10/5262

 4 SCOTTY Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 536010 11/6261

 5 SUNRISE JENNY Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2B. Field 535333 9/3258

 6 SUAALII Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1C. Field 535334 5/4225

 7 STAR HOTEL Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526498 10/4162

 8 COOL CHEVY MAGIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1Y 5/4A. Proctor 500489 11/0316

 9 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Payton 521240 5/3144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Last start winner MAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 43/10291

 2 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 2P 1/1J. Gallaway 520011 21/18327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KID PSYCHO Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 531445 12/3273

 2 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 3/1/1T. Robinson 532392 6/5194
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATANA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/1J. Gallaway 520005 17/8279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 November 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BALBOA Last start winner MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. King 520009 3/1192

 2 TATUM Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4129
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